
Newton Hall 
First Floor 

 

Student 
Center 

Cafeteria 

Development 

Offices 

~Grants~ 

C
o

n
fe

re
n

c
e
 R

o
o

m
 

Accounts 
Payable 

Human 
Resources 

Payroll 

Student 
Payroll / 
Benefits 

100C 

100B 
100A 

Development 

Offices 

~Foundation~ 



Newton Hall 
Second Floor 

 

237C 

237D 

Computer 
Lab 

C
o

m
p

u
te

r 
L

a
b

 

237B 

237A 

238 

CAMP 

250D 250E 

250F 

2
0
1

 

2
5
1
F

 251D 

251C 

251B 

251A 

2
5
1
G

 

2
5
1
E

 

Career Services 

200A 

News Room 

201E 

201D 

201C 

201B 

201A 

E
d

u
c
a

ti
o

n
a
l 

O
p

p
o

rt
u

n
it

y
 

C
e
n

te
r 

Upward 
Bound 

250 
A-C 



Newton Hall 
Third Floor 

 

339 331 329 327 325 321 337 335 333 

328 330 332 340 322 320 

300A 

300C 

300D 

A
d

u
lt

 E
d

u
c

a
ti

o
n

 L
it

e
ra

c
y
 (

A
E

L
) 

O
ff

ic
e
s

 

356 

354 

352 

350 

358 

360 

362 


